Cheese & Sauce

Each Additional Topping

Extra Cheese
AVAILABLE TOPPINGS...

Sm 10>

10.05
1.40
1.770

Onions, Meatballs, Ham, Peppers, Pepperoni, Eggplant, Sausage, Anchovies,
Fresh Mushrooms, Black Olives, Pineapple, Broccoli, Hamburger, Spinach, Salami,

BBQO Chicken, Bacon, Grilled Chicken, Garlic, Jalapeno Peppers
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i Cheese & Sauce

EFEach Additional Topping
T f T Extra Cheese
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White Pizza Ricotta, pizza cheese, parmesan & olive oil
Bl. 1 Pizza Mayo, bacon, pizza cheese, lettuce & tomatoes

Greek Village Fresh spinach, feta, olive, tomatoes with a touch of oregano
Meat Lovers

Sausage, pepperoni, hamburger, bacon, sliced meatballs & imported ham
Hawaiian
Villa PollO Grilled chicken with broccoli, garlic & Alfredo sauce
BaCkyard SpeCial Onions, garlic & roasted peppers
Texas Style

BBO sauce, BBQ chicken with roasted peppers, garlic, bacon & ranch

Veggie Delight

Imported ham & pineapple

*All calzones include pi1zza cheese and ricotta cheese

10.05 14.55

1.40
1.70

Small

11.20
12.60

15.90
16.35

12.75
14.65
13.50
15.80

17.05

Tomatoes, onions, peppers, fresh mushrooms, spinach, broccoli, onions, olives & oregano

BllffalO ChiCken Red sauce
Chicken Bacon & Ranch

Fresh chicken & bacon with ranch dressing (instead of marinara sauce)

Philly Style Pizza

Cheese Whizz base, steak, onions & topped with pizza cheese

Chicken Florentine

White, fresh garlic, grilled chicken, tomato, spinach with pizza cheese

Supreme Pizza

Pepperoni, sausage, hamburger, onion, fresh mushrooms, green peppers & olives

Meatball & Ricotta

14.35
14.35

20.85

14.85
17.50
12.75

Lg 16~

14.55
2.10
2.95

2.10
2.95

Large

16.20
17.55

20.95
23.80

18.65
21.15
19.60
23.05

22.30

19.90
20.10

26.70
21.40
23.80
18.65
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*%URGERS & @OGS

100% Black Angus Beef (never frozen) ® Burgers: Your Choice of French Fries or Onion Rings
Choice of Cheese: American, Provolone, Yellow Cheddar

F OOt—LOng Hot DOg Choice of mustard, ketchup, relish, onion or sauerkraut 4.25
Add cheese 40¢ ® Add chili 40¢ “Hot dogs do not come with fries”

1/2 Pounder Burger Build your own!
The Supreme Burger (1/2 lb) Lettuce, tomato, onions, mayo & American cheeselZ.SS
Gre ek Burger (1/ 2 lb) Lettuce, tomato, feta & American cheese with Greek dressing 12.95

Buffalo Burger (1/2 1b.) 13.10
Hot sauce, jalapenos, lettuce, tomato, American cheese & blue cheese

SOUthern Burger (1/2 lb) Chili, bacon, onions & American cheese 13.30
Texas Burger (1/2 1b.) 13.60
With bacon, BBQ sauce, lettuce, tomatoes, ranch dressing & American cheese

Wisconsin Burger (1/2 lb) Yellow cheddar, mushroom & bacon 13.10

GOdZilla Burgér (1 lb) American cheese with lettuce, tomatoes, onions & mayo 17.65

i%LUBS

Club sandwiches are prepared with mayo, lettuce, tomato, bacon &
choice of toasted white or wheat bread served with french fries or onion rings only

Chicken Salad 12.85, B.L..T. 12.55, Ham & Cheese 12.55,
Turkey 12.55, Tuna 12.65, Cheeseburger (Angus Beef) 13.60,
Fresh Chicken Cutlet 13.2() \
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Choice of white or wheat wrap

Turkey Supreme Wrap 11.60
Turkey, lettuce, tomato, yellow cheddar & bacon

Grilled Chicken Caesar Wrap 11.50
Romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, parmesan cheese, croutons & caesar dressing

Buffalo Chicken Supreme Wrap 12.45
Buffalo chicken, romaine lettuce, bacon & blue cheese

Greek Supreme Wrap 12.35
Grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumber, sliced olives, feta cheese, red onions & Greek dressing
Grilled Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap 11.70

Grilled chicken, bacon, ranch, yellow cheddar cheese & romaine lettuce

Southern W I'AP Fresh bbq chicken, bacon & ranch dressing 11.60
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Italian Capicola, genoa, mortadella & provolone cheese

Ham & Cheese

Turkey

Tuna

Chicken Salad can white meat)
Grilled Chicken
Cheeseburger

B.L.T.

Meatless

Lettuce, tomato, pickles, green pepper, onions, provolone & American cheese

Vegetarian

Sm 9”7

8.75
8.75
9.20
3.80
9.10
3.80
9.40
9.40
7.90

8.35

Lg 127

10.35
10.35
10.75
10.35
11.35
10.35
11.10
11.10

9.30

9.80

Sauteed mushrooms, peppers, onions, provolone & American cheese with lettuce, tomato & pickle

Stir Fry Grilled chicken, onions, fresh mushrooms & peppers

Classic Greek

Grilled chicken with tomato, lettuce, feta & Greek dressing

Fenway Italian Sausage with sauteed peppers & onions
Boneless Buffalo Sub with blue cheese

Southern SUub Fresh BBO chicken, bacon & ranch

Gyro on Pita

Tzatziki sauce, tomato, onion, lettuce & feta cheese

Steak & Cheese

Steak & Onion

Stecak & Pepper

Steak & Fresh Mushroom

Steak Combo

Meatball Parm

Sausage Parm

Veal Parm

Eggplant Parm

Fresh Homestyle Chicken Cutlet Parm

9.40
9.30

9.30
9.30
9.30

10.80
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
3.80
3.90
9.40
3.65
9.30

11.08
10.95

11.00
11.00
11.00
10.35

12.50
12.65
12.65
12.65
12.65
10.35
10.45
10.50
11.25
10.75



@INNERS

Homestyle Chicken Wing Dinner 14.65
Buffalo Wing Dinner 15.30
Chicken Fingers Dinner 13.90
Boneless Buifalo Fingers 14.55

Dinners served with choice of 2: French fries, onion rings, cole slaw or side salad

—

ASTA ETC.

Spaghetti or Zit1l with sauce and cheese 10.45
3-Cheese Ravioli 11.60
4-Cheese Stuffed Shells 11.60
Chicken, Broccoli & Alfredo 13.80

Pasta Dish Toppings (.50 per item)

Meatballs, Sausage, Eggplant, Veal Cutlet, Chicken Cutlet, Grilled Chicken, Broccoli
All pasta served with melted cheese and marinara sauce

CD%ALADS

Caesar Salad with croutons & shredded romano 3.80
Caesar Grilled Chicken 11.75
Garden 9.00
Grilled Chicken Salad 11.90
Greek 10.90
Chicken Salad 12.20
Chef Ham, turkey, provolone & American cheese 12.35
Grilled Chicken with Feta 13.80
‘Tuna 12.20
Antip ASTO T1talian cold cuts with provolone cheese 12.35
Buffalo Salad 12.00
Crispy Chicken Salad shredded cheddar. 12.00

CHOICE OF DRESSING... Extra Dressing (40z) $0.55

Italian, Creamy Italian, French, Greek, Balsamic, Ranch, Low-Cal, Caesar, Bleu Cheese, Honey Mustard
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French Fries

Spicy Fries

Cheesy Fries

Spicy Cheesy Fries

SOuth of the BOrder FrieS Melted cheese, bacon, chili & jalapenos

L()aded Fries Melted cheese & bacon
Onion Rings
Mozzarella Sticks

Jalapeno Poppers
Garlic Bread

Garlic Bread with Cheese
Potato Sklns Served with melted cheese & bacon bits

Sour Cream
Small
6 pieces

Homestyle Chicken Wings 8.45
Fresh Buffalo Wings 9.00
Small
4 pieces
Chicken Fingers 7.30
Buffalo Fingers 7.50

Medium
10 pieces

14.40
14.65

Medium
8 pieces

13.70
13.80

Small

4.15
4.35

5.30
8.65
3.30

Large
16 pieces

23.80
24.10

Large
16 pieces

26.00
26.50

Large

5.70
6.15
8.25
8.55
9.40
3.30
6.380
12.65
12.45
2.80
4.30
9.90
0.60

Bucket
25 pieces

37.45
37.75

Bucket
24 pieces

39.65
40.15




