

Fresh Mushrooms, Black Olives, Pineapple, Broccoli, Hamburger, Spinach, Salami, BBQ Chicken, Bacon, Grilled Chicken, Garlic, Jalapeno Peppers

GALZONES

*All calzones include pizza cheese and ricotta cheese

Cheese & Sauce	10.05	14.55
Each Additional Topping	1.40	2.10
Extra Cheese	1.70	2.95

SOURMET PIZZA

	Small	Large
White Pizza Ricotta, pizza cheese, parmesan & olive oil	11.20	16.20
BLT Pizza Mayo, bacon, pizza cheese, lettuce & tomatoes	12.60	17.55
Greek Village Fresh spinach, feta, olive, tomatoes with a touch of oregano	15.90	20.95
Meat Lovers	16.35	
Sausage, pepperoni, hamburger, bacon, sliced meatballs & imported ham		
Hawaiian Imported ham & pineapple	12.75	
Villa Pollo Grilled chicken with broccoli, garlic & Alfredo sauce	14.65	21.15
Backyard Special Onions, garlic & roasted peppers	13.50	
Texas Style	15.80	23.05
BBQ sauce, BBQ chicken with roasted peppers, garlic, bacon & ranch		
Veggie Delight	17.05	22.30
Tomatoes, onions, peppers, fresh mushrooms, spinach, broccoli, onions, olives & oreg	ano	
Buffalo Chicken Red sauce	14.35	19.90
Chicken Bacon & Ranch	14.35	20.10
Fresh chicken & bacon with ranch dressing (instead of marinara sauce)		
Philly Style Pizza	20.85	26.70
Cheese Whizz base, steak, onions & topped with pizza cheese		
Chicken Florentine	14.85	21.40
White, fresh garlic, grilled chicken, tomato, spinach with pizza cheese		
Supreme Pizza	17.50	23.80
Pepperoni, sausage, hamburger, onion, fresh mushrooms, green peppers & olives		
Meatball & Ricotta	12.75	18.65



100% Black Angus Beef (never frozen) • Burgers: Your Choice of French Fries or Onion Rings Choice of Cheese: American, Provolone, Yellow Cheddar

Foot-Long Hot Dog Choice of mustard, ketchup, relish, onion or sauerkraut Add cheese 40 ¢ • Add chili 40 ¢ "Hot dogs do not come with fries" 4.25 1/2 Pounder Burger Build your own! The Supreme Burger (1/2 lb.) Lettuce, tomato, onions, mayo & American cheese 12.55 Greek Burger (1/2 lb.) Lettuce, tomato, feta & American cheese with Greek dressing 12.95 Buffalo Burger (1/2 lb.) 13.10 Hot sauce, jalapenos, lettuce, tomato, American cheese & blue cheese 13.30 Southern Burger (1/2 lb.) Chili, bacon, onions & American cheese

Texas Burger (1/2 lb.) 13.60

With bacon, BBQ sauce, lettuce, tomatoes, ranch dressing & American cheese

Wisconsin Burger (1/2 lb.) Yellow cheddar, mushroom & bacon 13.10

Godzilla Burger (1 lb.) American cheese with lettuce, tomatoes, onions & mayo 17.65

OLUBS

Club sandwiches are prepared with mayo, lettuce, tomato, bacon & choice of toasted white or wheat bread served with french fries or onion rings only

Chicken Salad 12.85, B.L.T. 12.55, Ham & Cheese 12.55, Turkey 12.55, Tuna 12.65, Cheeseburger (Angus Beef) 13.60, Fresh Chicken Cutlet 13.20



Choice of white or wheat wrap

Turkey Supreme Wrap	11.60
Turkey, lettuce, tomato, yellow cheddar & bacon	
Grilled Chicken Caesar Wrap	11.50
Romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, parmesan cheese, croutons & caesar dressing	
Buffalo Chicken Supreme Wrap	12.45
Buffalo chicken, romaine lettuce, bacon & blue cheese	
Greek Supreme Wrap	12.35
Grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumber, sliced olives, feta cheese, red onions & Greek dre	ssing
Grilled Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap	11.70
Grilled chicken, bacon, ranch, yellow cheddar cheese & romaine lettuce	
Southern Wrap Fresh bbq chicken, bacon & ranch dressing	11.60

UBS	
	Sm 9" Lg 12"
Italian Capicola, genoa, mortadella & provolone cheese	8.75 10.35 8.75 10.35
Ham & Cheese Turkow	9.20 10.35
Turkey Tuna	9.20 10.75 8.80 10.35
Chicken Salad (All white meat)	9.10 11.35
Grilled Chicken	8.80 10.35
Cheeseburger	9.40 11.10
B.L.T.	9.40 11.10
Meatless	7.90 9.30
Lettuce, tomato, pickles, green pepper, onions, provolone & American cheese	0.25
Vegetarian Sauteed mushrooms, peppers, onions, provolone & American cheese with lettue	8.35 9.80 ce. tomato & pickle
Stir Fry Grilled chicken, onions, fresh mushrooms & peppers	9.40 11.08
Classic Greek	9.30 10.95
Grilled chicken with tomato, lettuce, feta & Greek dressing	0 20 11 00
Fenway Italian Sausage With sauteed peppers & onions	9.30 11.00
Boneless Buffalo Sub With blue cheese	9.30 11.00
Southern Sub Fresh BBQ chicken, bacon & ranch	9.30 11.00 10.35
Gyro on Pita Tzatziki sauce, tomato, onion, lettuce & feta cheese	10.55
Steak & Cheese	10.80 12.50
Steak & Onion	11.00 12.65
Steak & Pepper	11.00 12.65
Steak & Fresh Mushroom	11.00 12.65
Steak Combo	11.00 12.65
Meatball Parm	8.80 10.35
Sausage Parm	8.90 10.45
Veal Parm Examlest Down	9.40 10.50
Eggplant Parm Eroch Homostyla Chickon Cutlet Parm	8.65 11.25
Fresh Homestyle Chicken Cutlet Parm	9.30 10.75





Homestyle Chicken Wing Dinner	14.65
Buffalo Wing Dinner	15.30
Chicken Fingers Dinner	13.90
Boneless Buffalo Fingers	14.55

Dinners served with choice of 2: French fries, onion rings, cole slaw or side salad



Pasta Dish Toppings (1.80 per item)
Meatballs, Sausage, Eggplant, Veal Cutlet, Chicken Cutlet, Grilled Chicken, Broccoli All pasta served with melted cheese and marinara sauce

ALADS

Caesar Salad With croutons & shredded romano	8.80
Caesar Grilled Chicken	11.75
Garden	9.00
Grilled Chicken Salad	11.90
Greek	10.90
Chicken Salad	12.20
Chef Ham, turkey, provolone & American cheese	12.35
Grilled Chicken with Feta	13.80
Tuna	12.20
Antipasto Italian cold cuts with provolone cheese	12.35
Buffalo Salad	12.00
Crispy Chicken Salad Shredded cheddar.	12.00

CHOICE OF DRESSING... Extra Dressing (4oz) \$0.55

Italian, Creamy Italian, French, Greek, Balsamic, Ranch, Low-Cal, Caesar, Bleu Cheese, Honey Mustard





			Small	Large
French Fries			4.15	5.70
Spicy Fries			4.35	6.15
Cheesy Fries				8.25
Spicy Cheesy Fries				8.55
South of the Border Fries Melted cl	heese, bacon, chil	i & jalapeno	oS .	9.40
Loaded Fries Melted cheese & bacon				8.30
Onion Rings			5.30	6.80
Mozzarella Sticks			8.65	12.65
Jalapeno Poppers			8.80	12.45
Garlic Bread				2.80
Garlic Bread with Cheese				4.30
Potato Skins Served with melted cheese & ba	acon bits			9.90
Sour Cream				0.60
	Small 6 pieces	Medium 10 pieces	Large 16 pieces	Bucket 25 pieces
Homestyle Chicken Wings	8.45	14.40	23.80	37.45
Fresh Buffalo Wings	9.00	14.65	24.10	37.75
	Small	Medium	Large	Bucket
	4 pieces	8 pieces	Large 16 pieces	24 pieces
Chicken Fingers	7.30	13.70	26.00	39.65
Buffalo Fingers	7.50	13.80	26.50	40.15

